THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS OCTOBER 18, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 18, 2013.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
10/4/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns
13-51079 Jemese Lynette Imes William V. Bost
13-51098 Ricky Jelen William V. Bost
13-51110 Corrine Blizard Scott Sheree Cameron FF
13-51088 Richard W VanCamp IV Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
Allison-Joy Hall-Fiello VanCamp
13-51063 Lisa Dawn Wheeler Damon Terry Duncan
13-51065 Jane C. Bigham Esten H. Goldsmith
13-50514 Sharon Jovanna Cobham, DDS, PA Erik Mosby Harvey
(Cont. From 05/22/13, 07/12/13,
08/09/13 )
13-51107 Allison B Exley Brian Hayes
13-51077 Nina B. Putnam Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51105

13-51119

13-51096

13-51090

13-51102

13-50245

13-51100

13-51062

13-51068

Susan M Schwartz

Alan Kenneth Hosley Sr.

Leila Jarrett Hosley

Jeff Carson Jones

Jesse Wallace Morton Jr.

Patricia Anne Morton

Melissa Ann Sher

Jeffrey Wayne Hensley
Marjorie Lee Hensley

(Cont. From 04/05/13, 05/10/13,
06/07/13, 07/12/13, 08/09/13,

09/06/13 )

James Leong

James Wesley Adams Sr.

Amparo Adams

Freddie Warren Sowell
Helen Beck Sowell

Brian Hayes

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger

C. Roland Krueger

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Carena Brantley Lemons

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51114

13-51085

13-51071

13-51093

13-50868

Danny Soles
Shirley Lee Soles

Rodney Vanness Webb

Ina Donese Marsh Speaks

Melissa Lynn Lewallen

Jeffrey Craig Stanley
Shelia Gale Stanley
(Cont. From 08/09/13, 09/06/13 )

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Wendell Wes Schollander

James L. Tennant

R. Michael Wells

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

13-51120 Iris Sapp Duncan

13-51099 Claudia Ann Cates

13-51106 Virginia Earnhardt Harrington
13-51005 Melanie Ann Riggins

(Cont. From 09/20/13 )

13-51115 Melanie R. Nodurft

13-50909 Dwayne Eddie Sowards
Christine Lynn Sowards
(Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/20/13 )

13-51066 Saundra Glover Gorham

13-51036 Angelica Maria Jacobs
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )

13-51070 Reginald Eugene Jones Sr.
Gloria Smith Jones

Bryant T. Aldridge

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William Joseph Burns

Sheree Cameron

Amy S. Davis

Jeffrey P. Farran

Esten H. Goldsmith

Robert Anthony Hartsoe

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51064

13-51113

13-51087

13-51089

13-51097

13-51101

13-51074

12-51377

13-51109

13-50764

Sam Miller Carpet Sales, Inc.

Martha Ann Kennedy

Odell Thomas Pegram Jr.

Ronnie Lewis Wyatt
Amanda Arrants Wyatt

Robert Garrett Pinnix Jr.

Mega Dough, LLC

Annie Hooper Thompson

Richard Edward Boers
Laura Boers

Mark Edward Howell
Courtney Griffith Howell

Christy Shaw Keaton

Brian Hayes

David H Idol

Wendy H. James

Aleta B. Kiser

C. Roland Krueger

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51092 Garalyn Kay Davis Wolford

13-51095 Byron Giovanni Flores
Stephanie Flores

13-51080 Marsha Simka Ohlstein

13-50925 Randall Shillinglaw
(Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/20/13 )

13-51103 Robert Forrest Kepley Wendell Wes Schollander

Richard M. Mitchell

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

13-51002

13-50747

13-50819

13-51042

13-51000

13-51048

13-51043

13-51007

Emily Phillips Gomez
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )

Pamela Gail Jessup Davis

(Cont. From 07/26/13, 08/09/13,
08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13,
09/20/13 )

Edward Lee Stevens
(Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13,
09/06/13, 09/06/13 )

Shirley Ann Stevens

Tawana Marie Evans
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )

Teika Marcella Holloway

Larry Wayne McCullough
Peggy Wolford McCullough

Clarence Jerome Williamson
Beth Harris Williamson
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )

Bryant T. Aldridge

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51003

13-51031

13-50976

13-50835

13-50643

13-51026

13-51067

13-51061

13-51039

David Lee Corriher Jr.
Jennifer Massey Corriher
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )

Jane Badgett Felts

Glenn Patrick Haid
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )

Timothy Lee Hunt

Belinda Draper Hunt

(Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13,
09/06/13, 09/06/13 )

James Rogers

Debra Ann Rogers

(Cont. From 07/12/13, 07/26/13,
08/09/13 )

Jerry William Matthews

Kenyon Russell Douthit
Annette Henderson Douthit

Isidro Hernandez Perez

Michael Brian Embry

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Joe O. Brewer

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Lynn Ellen Coleman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
13-50992 Marlin Phillip Brown Amy S. Davis
Lakesha Andrews Brown
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-51040 Lewis Wetzel Burgess Amy S. Davis
13-50962 Cheryl Evonne Jackson Amy S. Davis
(Cont. From 09/06/13, 09/20/13 )
13-50997 Lois Severt Church Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-51028 Chris Beck Craver Jeffrey P. Farran
13-51054 Patricia Lee Fain Erik Mosby Harvey FF
13-51013 Ralph D Green III Brian Hayes
Sherry R Green
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-51033 Joshua R Ussery Brian Hayes
Tina L Ussery
13-51072 Scarlett Denise Sechler Brien Rose Hub
13-51035 Janet Cortez Mendoza Chuck Marshall Ivey

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
13-51059 Jim Ronald Mills Sr. Wendy H. James
Pamela Terese Mills
13-50887 Tameka Nicole Gattison Jason Lee Jelinek FF
(Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13,
09/06/13, 09/20/13 )
13-51038 Rhonda Denise Harris Jason Lee Jelinek
13-50906 Mark Alan Hunter Jason Lee Jelinek
Rebecca Mannon Hunter
(Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13,
09/06/13 )
13-51081 Carla Lavette Moore Jason Lee Jelinek
13-50973 Timeca Michell West Jason Lee Jelinek
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-51029 William Foster Johnson Jr PRO SE
13-51086 Theodore Christopher Rosea C. Roland Krueger
Lisa Marie Rosea
13-51041 Jerry Lance Hutchens Michael David Lea

Wendy Quinn Hutchens

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50899

13-51075

13-51076

13-51020

13-51084

13-50715

13-51091

13-51055

13-50918

13-51078

Lillie Sinclair Hines
(Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13,
09/06/13, 09/20/13 )

Millicent Michele Johnson

Tammy Lynn Weisner

Floyd William Baldo Jr

Dian Hardage Matthews

Vasht Kachelle McAfee

(Cont. From 07/12/13, 07/26/13,
08/09/13, 08/23/13, 09/06/13,
09/06/13 )

Katherine Mae White

Chris Lee Bulger

Jerry Michael Ward
Shelley Mabe Ward
(Cont. From 09/06/13, 09/20/13 )

Jeffrey Holyfield White

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Robert F. McLaughlin

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Lynn Patterson Rowe
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
13-51051 James Evans Wroten John A. Meadows
13-50986 Verna L. Moore PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-51072 Scarlett Denise Sechler William Austin Morris
13-51094 Brian Keith Ingold Kristen Scott Nardone
13-51073 Johnnie Byrd Newton III Kristen Scott Nardone
Pamela Query Newton
13-50817 Judith Anne Foggin John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13,
09/06/13, 09/06/13 )
13-51082 David Arthur McDade John T. Orcutt
13-51083 Richard Wayne Reid Jr. John T. Orcutt
Robin Elizabeth Reid
13-51053 Kenneth Douglas Rowe John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50972 Karen Keener Salinas John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-50901 Grayson Keith Parsons Brandi Leigh Richardson
(Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13,
09/06/13, 09/20/13 )
13-51004 Michael Dewayne Bares Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-50989 Rhonda Marcia Moore Davis Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 09/20/13 )
13-51049 Pamela Renee Elder-Jackson Wendell Wes Schollander
13-51032 James Anthony Luevano Wendell Wes Schollander
Lisa Baskett Luevano
13-51037 Mable Alice Williams Peterson Wendell Wes Schollander
13-51044 Carolyn Swaim Shaw Dirk W. Siegmund
13-51069 Kenneth Laird Staton PRO SE

Lisa Michelle Staton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-50847 Jeremy Lee Addison James Barrett Wilson
Naomi Sato Addison
(Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13,
09/06/13, 09/06/13 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



