WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 10/4/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 =========

TRUSTEE: V	W. Joseph	Burns
------------	-----------	-------

TRUSTEE: W.	Joseph Burns		
13-51079	Jemese Lynette Imes	William V. Bost	
13-51098	Ricky Jelen	William V. Bost	
13-51110	Corrine Blizard Scott	Sheree Cameron	FF
13-51088	Richard W VanCamp IV Allison-Joy Hall-Fiello VanCamp	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF
13-51063	Lisa Dawn Wheeler	Damon Terry Duncan	
13-51065	Jane C. Bigham	Esten H. Goldsmith	
13-50514	Sharon Jovanna Cobham, DDS, PA (Cont. From 05/22/13, 07/12/13, 08/09/13)	Erik Mosby Harvey	
13-51107	Allison B Exley	Brian Hayes	
13-51077	Nina B. Putnam	Brian Hayes	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

13-51105	Susan M Schwartz	Brian Hayes
13-51119	Alan Kenneth Hosley Sr. Leila Jarrett Hosley	C. Roland Krueger
13-51096	Jeff Carson Jones	C. Roland Krueger
13-51090	Jesse Wallace Morton Jr. Patricia Anne Morton	C. Roland Krueger
13-51102	Melissa Ann Sher	Jennifer Adams Ledford
13-50245	Jeffrey Wayne Hensley Marjorie Lee Hensley (Cont. From 04/05/13, 05/10/13, 06/07/13, 07/12/13, 08/09/13, 09/06/13)	Carena Brantley Lemons
13-51100	James Leong	John A. Meadows
13-51062	James Wesley Adams Sr. Amparo Adams	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-51068	Freddie Warren Sowell Helen Beck Sowell	Kristen Scott Nardone

13-51114	Danny Soles Shirley Lee Soles	John T. Orcutt
13-51085	Rodney Vanness Webb	John T. Orcutt
13-51071	Ina Donese Marsh Speaks	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-51093	Melissa Lynn Lewallen	James L. Tennant
13-50868	Jeffrey Craig Stanley Shelia Gale Stanley (Cont. From 08/09/13, 09/06/13)	R. Michael Wells

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. E	dwin Allman	
13-51120	Iris Sapp Duncan	Bryant T. Aldridge
13-51099	Claudia Ann Cates	Phillip E. Bolton
13-51106	Virginia Earnhardt Harrington	William V. Bost
13-51005	Melanie Ann Riggins (Cont. From 09/20/13)	William Joseph Burns
13-51115	Melanie R. Nodurft	Sheree Cameron
13-50909	Dwayne Eddie Sowards Christine Lynn Sowards (Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/20/13)	Amy S. Davis
13-51066	Saundra Glover Gorham	Jeffrey P. Farran
13-51036	Angelica Maria Jacobs (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Esten H. Goldsmith
13-51070	Reginald Eugene Jones Sr. Gloria Smith Jones	Robert Anthony Hartsoe

13-51064	Sam Miller Carpet Sales, Inc.	Brian Hayes
13-51113	Martha Ann Kennedy	David H Idol
13-51087	Odell Thomas Pegram Jr.	Wendy H. James
13-51089	Ronnie Lewis Wyatt Amanda Arrants Wyatt	Aleta B. Kiser
13-51097	Robert Garrett Pinnix Jr.	C. Roland Krueger
13-51101	Mega Dough, LLC	Jennifer Adams Ledford
13-51074	Annie Hooper Thompson	Stephen D. Ling
12-51377	Richard Edward Boers Laura Boers	Kenneth Love
13-51109	Mark Edward Howell Courtney Griffith Howell	John A. Meadows
13-50764	Christy Shaw Keaton	John A. Meadows

13-51092	Garalyn Kay Davis Wolford	Richard M. Mitchell
13-51095	Byron Giovanni Flores Stephanie Flores	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-51080	Marsha Simka Ohlstein	John T. Orcutt
13-50925	Randall Shillinglaw (Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/20/13)	Brandi Leigh Richardson
13-51103	Robert Forrest Kepley	Wendell Wes Schollander

01:00 Chapter 13

==========

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

IRUSIEE: Kat	nryn L. Bringie	
13-51002	Emily Phillips Gomez (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Bryant T. Aldridge
13-50747	Pamela Gail Jessup Davis (Cont. From 07/26/13, 08/09/13, 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13, 09/20/13)	Thomas W. Anderson
13-50819	Edward Lee Stevens (Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13)	Thomas W. Anderson
13-51042	Shirley Ann Stevens	Thomas W. Anderson
13-51000	Tawana Marie Evans (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Tommy S. Blalock
13-51048	Teika Marcella Holloway	Tommy S. Blalock
13-51043	Larry Wayne McCullough Peggy Wolford McCullough	Phillip E. Bolton
13-51007	Clarence Jerome Williamson Beth Harris Williamson (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Phillip E. Bolton

13-51003	David Lee Corriher Jr. Jennifer Massey Corriher (Cont. From 09/20/13)	William V. Bost
13-51031	Jane Badgett Felts	William V. Bost
13-50976	Glenn Patrick Haid (Cont. From 09/20/13)	William V. Bost
13-50835	Timothy Lee Hunt Belinda Draper Hunt (Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13)	William V. Bost
13-50643	James Rogers Debra Ann Rogers (Cont. From 07/12/13, 07/26/13, 08/09/13)	William V. Bost
13-51026	Jerry William Matthews	Joe O. Brewer
13-51067	Kenyon Russell Douthit Annette Henderson Douthit	Donald Ray Buie
13-51061	Isidro Hernandez Perez	Donald Ray Buie
13-51039	Michael Brian Embry	Lynn Ellen Coleman

13-50992	Marlin Phillip Brown Lakesha Andrews Brown (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Amy S. Davis	
13-51040	Lewis Wetzel Burgess	Amy S. Davis	
13-50962	Cheryl Evonne Jackson (Cont. From 09/06/13, 09/20/13)	Amy S. Davis	
13-50997	Lois Severt Church (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Damon Terry Duncan	
13-51028	Chris Beck Craver	Jeffrey P. Farran	
13-51054	Patricia Lee Fain	Erik Mosby Harvey	FF
13-51013	Ralph D Green III Sherry R Green (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Brian Hayes	
13-51033	Joshua R Ussery Tina L Ussery	Brian Hayes	
13-51072	Scarlett Denise Sechler	Brien Rose Hub	
13-51035	Janet Cortez Mendoza	Chuck Marshall Ivey	

13-51059	Jim Ronald Mills Sr. Pamela Terese Mills	Wendy H. James	
13-50887	Tameka Nicole Gattison (Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13, 09/20/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek	FF
13-51038	Rhonda Denise Harris	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-50906	Mark Alan Hunter Rebecca Mannon Hunter (Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-51081	Carla Lavette Moore	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-50973	Timeca Michell West (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
13-51029	William Foster Johnson Jr	PRO SE	
13-51086	Theodore Christopher Rosea Lisa Marie Rosea	C. Roland Krueger	
13-51041	Jerry Lance Hutchens Wendy Quinn Hutchens	Michael David Lea	

13-50899	Lillie Sinclair Hines (Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13, 09/20/13)	Stephen D. Ling
13-51075	Millicent Michele Johnson	Stephen D. Ling
13-51076	Tammy Lynn Weisner	Stephen D. Ling
13-51020	Floyd William Baldo Jr	Kenneth Love
13-51084	Dian Hardage Matthews	Kenneth Love
13-50715	Vasht Kachelle McAfee (Cont. From 07/12/13, 07/26/13, 08/09/13, 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13)	Kenneth Love
13-51091	Katherine Mae White	Kenneth Love
13-51055	Chris Lee Bulger	Robert F. McLaughlin
13-50918	Jerry Michael Ward Shelley Mabe Ward (Cont. From 09/06/13, 09/20/13)	John A. Meadows
13-51078	Jeffrey Holyfield White	John A. Meadows

13-51051	James Evans Wroten	John A. Meadows	
13-50986	Verna L. Moore (Cont. From 09/20/13)	PRO SE	FF
13-51072	Scarlett Denise Sechler	William Austin Morris	
13-51094	Brian Keith Ingold	Kristen Scott Nardone	
13-51073	Johnnie Byrd Newton III Pamela Query Newton	Kristen Scott Nardone	
13-50817	Judith Anne Foggin (Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13)	John T. Orcutt	
13-51082	David Arthur McDade	John T. Orcutt	
13-51083	Richard Wayne Reid Jr. Robin Elizabeth Reid	John T. Orcutt	
13-51053	Kenneth Douglas Rowe Lynn Patterson Rowe	John T. Orcutt	

13-50972	Karen Keener Salinas (Cont. From 09/20/13)	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-50901	Grayson Keith Parsons (Cont. From 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13, 09/20/13)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
13-51004	Michael Dewayne Bares (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
13-50989	Rhonda Marcia Moore Davis (Cont. From 09/20/13)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
13-51049	Pamela Renee Elder-Jackson	Wendell Wes Schollander	
13-51032	James Anthony Luevano Lisa Baskett Luevano	Wendell Wes Schollander	
13-51037	Mable Alice Williams Peterson	Wendell Wes Schollander	
13-51044	Carolyn Swaim Shaw	Dirk W. Siegmund	
13-51069	Kenneth Laird Staton Lisa Michelle Staton	PRO SE	

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.
10/4/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-50847 Jeremy Lee Addison
Naomi Sato Addison
(Cont. From 08/09/13, 08/23/13, 09/06/13, 09/06/13)

James Barrett Wilson